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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
CauctyH LI
CauctyH HO.I.
CauctyH J1.1.
MegaseaeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen .M.
Peabkin b.C.
MepBegnerko J1.I.

MegaseaeHko O.M. -Agamenko C.I1.

Keba B.M.
Ceeppen B.P.
[AHicTpaHCcbkuiA MN.0.
Peabkin C.C.
Cepgen P.I1.
Pinuk B.I.
Pinuvk Al.
AHgptoLeHko J1.0.
Pinuk MN.M.

LWepb6aHb 4.B. -OpyHza A.B.

AnaproweHko O.l.
AHaproweHko [.0.
3abapa I.B.
OntapkeBcbkuid H.B.
[HictpsaHcbka J1.T1.
OntapykeBcbkumii B.I.
Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.
Aky6umk LA.

LepbaHb C.A. -®pyH3a AA.
LepbaHb T.M. -®pyH3a ALl

3abapa B.l.
[AHicTpsaHcbkmi B.I.
Aky6umk B.l.
Aky6unk HO.B.
3abapa b.l.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

2025
Mosopcbk-1

B 175 11/ 51.23922 /] 25.140434

29.06.2025 05:53:42
CoHAUYHO

30

340

379.073

68

32

36

Kogp,
190031
190109
194945
190075
190086
190083
190082
190097
190065
190085
195126
190084
190087
190104
190103
195303
190028
191109
195302
195304
195267
190078
195205
190079
190077
190091
191122
191111
195334
195206
190090
190092
195268

Kny6 KCI' KviB

Kny6
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCI Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

14 6
15 5
11 4
32 12
22 3
13 3
11 6
12 7
11 3
20 2
21 4
12 5
17 2
10 1
11 0
4 0
18 2
8 1
7 1
4 0
0 0
9 0
3 0
11 0
7 1
6 0
3 0
6 0
0 0
1 0
11 0
10 0
0 0

10:49:04
11:07:18
1282.06
1162.76
10:49:04
11:45:17
00:56:13
0
39
29
banun banwu pasom
443.88 330544
436.72 3283.77
347.76 3060.04
49493 3053.11
262.69 2546.58
258.81 2456.68
476.72 2303.85
485.97 2219.94
262.99 214745
171.04 193045
334.03 1739.76
42239 1681.75
175.82 1521.63
85.07 1122.65
0.00 1072.79
0.00 876.32
168.66 796.62
82.39 687.73
97.31 34217
0.00 335.03
0.00 325.27
0.00 261.39
0.00 258.67
0.00 24142
97.01 97.01
0.00 90.72
0.00 87.63
0.00 8541
0.00 81.82
0.00 80.41
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

28.01.2026 18:11:12



